
2023 CCP Attendee List and Contacts
Name Organization Email
Alicia Sabatino Chesapeake Conservancy asabatino@chesapeakeconservancy.org

Andrea Murrell Clear Water Conservancy andrea@clearwaterconservancy.org

Andrew Szwak Land Trust Alliance aszwak@lta.org

Andy Loza WeConservePA aloza@weconservepa.org

Anthony Bobo Bureau of Land Management Eastern States a1bobo@blm.gov

Anthony Thomas Trust for Public Land anthony.thomas@tpl.org

Ashley Rebert
Pennsylvania Department of Conservation and Natural
Resources arebert@pa.gov

Aurelia Gracia National Park Service aurelia_gracia@nps.gov

Ben Alexandro Chesapeake Conservation Partnership balexandro@chesapeakeconservation.org

Bill Crouch The Conservation Fund <bcrouch@conservationfund.org>

Bill Potapchuk Community Building Institute bill@communitytools.net

Bob Campbell National Park Service Chesapeake Gateways bob_campbell@nps.gov

Britt Slattery National Parks Service britt_slattery@nps.gov

Chase Douglas Chesapeake Conservation Partnership cdouglas@chesapeakeconservation.org

Cherri Esperson National Park Service cherri_espersen@nps.gov

Chris Miller Piedmont Environmental Council cmiller@pecva.org

David E. Lillard
Heart of Maryland Conservation Alliance, Catoctin Land
Trust, Blue Ridge Conservation Alliance david.lillard@catoctinlandtrust.org

David Satterfield Eastern Shore Land Conservancy dsatterfield@eslc.org

Deb Nardone Foundation for Pennsylvania Watersheds deb@pennsylvaniawatersheds.org

Eddie Gonzalez National Park Service Chesapeake Gateways edward_gonzalez@nps.gov

Emily Beach Chesapeake Conservancy ebeach@chesapeakeconservancy.org

Faren Wolter The Fish and Wildlife Service faren_wolter@fws.gov

Genevieve LaRouche Fish and Wildlife Services genevieve_larouche@fws.gov

Hedrick Belin Potomac Conservancy belin@potomac.org

Jacqueline Tahsuda Maryland Department of Natural Resources jacqueline.tahsuda@maryland.gov

Jamal Childs Chesapeake Conservation Partnership staffassistant@chesapeakeconservation.org

Jan-Michael Archer UMD School of Public Health jan.michael.archer@gmail.com

Jared Parks Lower Shore Land Trust jparks@lowershorelandtrust.org

Joel Dunn Chesapeake Conservancy jdunn@chesapeakeconservancy.org

John Rowe West Virginia Forest Legacy John.P.Rowe@wv.gov,

John Wolf United States Geological Survey jwolf@chesapeakebay.net



Josh Hastings Forever Maryland josh@forevermaryland.org

Judd Vickers Maryland Department of Natural Resources Judd.Vickers1@maryland.gov

Katherine Brownson US Forest Service katherine.brownson@usda.gov

Katie Lautar Baltimore Greenspace Katherine@baltimoregreenspace.org

Kevin Tate Shenandoah Valley Conservation Collaborative ktate@shenandoahalliance.org

Kristin Saunders UMD CES/Chesapeake Bay Program ksaunders@ca.umces.edu

Lori Yeich
Pennsylvania Department of Conservation and Natural
Resources LYEICH@PA.GOV

Louis Keddell Chesapeake Conservancy lkeddell@chesapeakeconservancy.org

Mari-Beth DeLucia The Nature Conservancy mdelucia@tnc.org

Marika Suval Cacapon and Lost River Land Trust marika@cacapon.org

Mark Conway Chesapeake Conservancy mconway@chesapeakeconservancy.org

Mark Platts Susquehanna National Heritage Area mplatts@susqnha.org

Mary Pfaffco Defenders of Wildlife mpfaffko@defenders.org

Melissa Ehrenreich Indigenous Conservation Council mae@indigenous-chesapeake.org

Mike Powell The Nature Conservancy dpowell@tnc.org

Mike Slattery Fish and Wildlife Services michael_slattery@fws.gov

Natasha Skelton Virginia's United Land Trust nskelton@conservationfund.org

Nathan Burrell Virginia Outdoors Foundation nburrell@vof.org

Ndumezulu Mpofu Chesapeake Conservancy nmpofu@chesapeakeconservancy.org

Nicole Faraguna
Pennsylvania Department of Conservation and Natural
Resources nfaraguna@pa.gov

Peter Howell Conservation Finance Network phowell@conservation-finance.org

Phyllis Joris NeighborSpace of Baltimore County phyllis@neighborspacebaltimorecounty.org

Rachel Felver Alliance for Chesapeake Bay rfelver@chesapeakebay.net

Reginald Chapple National Park Service reginald_chapple@nps.gov

Renee Reber National Parks Conservation Association rreber@npca.org

Sara Ramotnik Choose Clean Water Coalition RamotnikS@nwf.org

Sarah Knebel Scenic Rivers Land Trust Sarah@SRLT.org

Steve Storck Chesapeake Conservancy sstorck@chesapeakeconservancy.org

Tim Male EPIC tmale@policyinnovation.org

Vince O'leggett Blacks for the Chesapeake blacksofthechesapeake@gmail.com

Wendy O'Sullivan National Park Service wendy_o'sullivan@nps.gov

Will Dingman Manada Conservancy wdingman@manada.org

Wuillam Urvina Chesapeake Research Consortium mailto:urvinaw@chesapeake.org




